
Rok 1952 Klasa XIa 

Wych. Jan Szałajda 

Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Bator 

Buczkowski 

Burstin 

Dykas 

Gerula 

Kasprowicz 

Kośmider 

Kujawska 

Kuś 

Kurzydło 

Łach 

Majka 

Makaryk 

Miśniakiewicz 

Niedzielska 

Potoczna 

Sarnicki 

Smyczyńska 

Siekaniec 

Stanowska 

Stochmal 

Wąsowicz 

Welc 

Tadla 

Jan 

Kazimierz 

Renata 

Aurelia 

Eugeniusz Jan 

Antoni 

Andrzej 

Anna Maria 

Janina 

Jan Wojciech 

Mieczysław 

Stefania 

Julian 

Konrad 

Felicja 

Wanda 

Kazimierz Jan 

Anna Józefa 

Czesław 

Danuta 

Józef 

Maria 

Janina Teresa 

Kazimiera 

Harta 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Nozdrzec 

Dynów 

Harta 

Dynów 

Wara 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Harta 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Harta 

Harta 

Dynów 

Dynów 



Rok 1952 Klasa XIb 

Wych. Adam Wnęk 

Nr Nazwisko Imię Miejscowość 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Barć 

Dachowski 

Fuksa 

Gąsecka 

Górniak 

Hus 

Kociuba 

Kostur 

Kuś 

Lach 

Lubienecki 

Ładoś 

Marszałek 

Pałac 

Pawul 

Piwowarczyk 

Pomykała 

Skibińska 

Skubisz 

Ślemp 

Toczek 

Wilk 

Zbigniew 

Jan 

Tadeusz 

Maria, Stanisława 

Aniela, Stanisława 

Eugeniusz 

Jan 

Edmund 

Maria 

Bogusław 

Tadeusz 

Henryk 

Maria Leonia 

Edward 

Józef 

Zofia Stefania 

Klara 

Teresa 

Kazimiera 

Katarzyna 

Danuta Katarzyna 

Helena 

Łubno 

Dynów 

Łubno 

Dynów 

Nozdrzec 

Wesoła 

Jawornik Pols 

Dynów 

Dylągówka 

Dynów 

Łubno 

Głogów 

Bachórz 

Dylągówka 

Kielnarowa 

Łubno 

Wesoła 

Dynów 

Wara 

Dynów 

Dynów 

Wesoła 

ki 


